
Approved auditors’ contact details 

We have approved the following auditors to provide auditing services under the Code: 

Auditor company Auditor name Email Phone 

Borcoski Energy Services Ltd Allan Borcoski a.borcoski@xtra.co.nz 021 334 965 

Crosshaven Consulting Bernie Cross bernie@crosshavenconsulting.co.nz 027 410 3215 

Provera Limited Brett Piskulic brett.piskulic@provera.co.nz 027 839 8060 

Provera Limited Tara Gannon tara.gannon@provera.co.nz 021 247 7006 

Stanley Consulting Limited Claire Stanley stanleyconsulting@xtra.co.nz 021 120 1346 

TEG & Associates Ltd Ewa Glowacka ewa@tegassociates.co.nz 021 273 3847 

Veritek Limited Rebecca Elliot rebecca.elliot@veritek.co.nz 027 281 7677 

Veritek Limited Steve Woods steve.woods@veritek.co.nz 027 577 0037 


